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REEL TURNER 
ELECTRIC TROLLEY

MOD. 410/BMS

long life battery
 

rapid movement and 
rotation of shaft with the 

least effort

certificatemade in Svecomrobustness and reliability
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*The technical data are purely indicative. Contact Svecom - P.E. for customized requests

• Interchangeable batteries
• 24 V operation (2 batteries of 12 V and 35 kg each)
• Hydraulic movements
• 45° stroke

GENERAL FEATURES
MOD. 410/BMS

The reels turner trolley has been designed 
for raising and handling of wound reels.

The unit consists of a basic frame on wheels, an 
electric pump, a piston translating in a vertical 
mechanical arm mounted on two vertical slides 
and one piston for the reel rotation.
The vehicle moves electrically through four 
large capacity batteries.

OPTIONAL

• Gel batteries
• Right-left clamp movement
• Horizontal translation
• Additional battery pack with quick extraction
• Anti-stripping system
• Double head for gripping 3 “or 6” coils
• 90° stroke

DATA SHEET* MOD. 410/BMS

REELS up to Ø 1500 mm

CLAMP from 3” to  6”

VELOCITY 2,5 Km/h (reduced with high loads)

HIGH from 260 to 2060 mm (related to the weight to be lifted)

WEIGHT ø 3’’ => 800 Kg ; ø 6’’ => 1500 Kg

0.5

±0.1

Sostituisce il:
Angoli senza tolleranza +15' -Smussi non quotati R 0.5

MISURE GENERALI :       LUNGHEZZA E DIAMETRO

Superfici contrassegnate con "N" = non sono trattate

Denominazione

N°DisegnoMONTECCHIO MAGGIORE (VI) ITALY
Tel.0444/499344 (5l.r.a.)

Fax 0444/499338/491116

Mat.

N°Comm.

N°Conf.

TRATTAMENTI-VALORI A COMPLETAMENTO

Cromatura

Nitrurazione

Nichelatura

Altro

Brunitura

Verniciatura

R 100

R 6.3

R 1z

z

R 25z

z

DIN ISO 1302

LAVORAZIONI
SUPERFICIALI

~
SERIE 2
DIN 3141

Scostamemti

Misure DA
Nominali A 6

ISO

Qta.

Disegnatore

Scala
Data

PROIEZIONE

±3

8000
4000400

1000
±0.8±0.3±0.2 ±0.5

30
120

6
30

120
400

±1.2 ±2

2000
1000

4000
2000

N°Ord.
Rif.Cli.

Tratt:

LE INFORMAZIONI CONTENUTE NE DISEGNO SONO DI PROPRIETA' DELLA SVECOM P.E. S.R.L. E NON POSSONO ESSERE RIPRODOTTE, TRASMESSE A TERZI, O USATE IN ALCUN MODO SENZA
L'APPROVAZIONE ESPLICITA E SCRITTA DELLA SVECOM P.E. O DI UN SUO RAPPRESENTANTE DEBITAMENTE AUTORIZZATO

PER QUOTE SENZA INDICAZIONE APPLICARE LA SEGUENTE TABELLA

m.tripoli
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Eseguire saldature come da
"ISTRUZIONI PER L'ESECUZIONE E CONTROLLO GIUNTI SALDATI"

A3Massa: N/A
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